
Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nr.
801
805
815
804

Name
Marcel Schmidt
Marc Schneider
Bob Schanen
Cem Bornschein

Fabrikat
Cross Buggy
Schulze Crosskart
Cross-Kart Honda CB500
Schulze Cross Kart

Nat./ Wohnort
GER/ Rot am See
GER/ Egg
GER/ Hüttingen
GER/ Merzdorf

Bewerber
0
0
0
0

Beste Zeit
33.666
35.296
36.144
36.887

In Rd.
2
2
4
2

Gedruckt: 18.05.2013 14:27:16

Zeitnahmekommissar: Steffen Kirchhof; SPA1123083
Rennleiter Bernd Körner:
Sportkommissar Jochen Wattenbach:
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 408/13

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH

59. ADAC Autocross Gründau
Klasse 8

2. Zeittraining

Qualifikation gestartet um 14:17:43

Gründautalring 0,856 Km

18.05.2013 14:00


